7T (X HERS)

ya

AR

s

5

RO EHRIZB I 28 A DT

-
—

HERS

-

<

VPN

232\ A
232\ A

[ NN~Ow™mOo o

3 - ESL R D

f

NT O~ N ©

U\

Pkl

[ N— OO

L — WO NOO®

[ —O O~

w-EAEERDOSH

W AEX R D
ERRERDOS

m -~ NOwr—t o
ﬁ i 4
3 4= g
DO — O #ﬂ_ ____\_u -
=
iz =
© Ow oo m
mowo
oo
o o o o o o o o .
=~ © s} < I5) I3 — iz
OMN~NO-©OoOo
o<t OwIo©o
- Owidmo
tT®Oowwo o
tTWOoOnt~o
tTNOwT T
._m MO OonT -~
R
/@ M OOoOwnwmo o
£ M MO~ ML ™
Mo ow-mN®
NN~ OwN OO
—®MBw— o .ﬁ N OwN©®

- ANOw — ™ <

D OA— — O

[ N oo

© O~ <

T WAL o

™ O < <

-0 N o

O — <

90
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10

DN

0.9
0.8
0.7
0.6
0.5
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.1

N~ O™

— 0O NOO®

-0 O~

—NOw—% o

DO~ — O

© O oo

MO~ o®

(RN



